
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0782

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:9/16/2010 Consent

On agenda: Final action:9/16/2010 10/4/2010

Title: Approves an amendment to the loan agreement for Cottage Hill Senior Apts located in District 1 to
restructure the debt and refinance the primary lender note to reduce the interest rate from 6.3% to
4.3%. (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE, &amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Approves an amendment to the loan
agreement for Cottage Hill Senior Apts located in District 1 to restructure the debt and refinance the
primary lender note to reduce the interest rate from 6.3% to 4.3%.  The last regularly scheudled
Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on - -10.   The Committee approved filing this bill
by consent on 9-16-10.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Amend - BR10-0782. OED - Amendment to Loan
Agreement with HGV Senior LP (GE9Y059-01), 2. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed
Amend - HGV Senior L P, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Amend - HGV Senior
GE9Y059-1 Ord, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Amend - Bill Request

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council10/4/2010 4 Pass

approvedCity Council10/4/2010 4 Pass

approvedCity Council9/27/2010 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council9/21/2010 2

approved by consentConsent9/16/2010 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

